CABOT HIGH SCHOOL

% Counselor & Principal List
Alpha Counselor Principal

A -Co Mrs. Jeanette DedJesus Mr. Tim Harrison

jeanette.dejesus@cabotschools.org tim.harrison@cabotschools.org

Cr - Ha Mrs. Christy Melder Mrs. SueAnn Whisker

christy.melder@cabotschools.org sueann.whisker@cabotschools.org
He - Mc Mrs. Julie Wilson Mr. Mike Falcinelli
julie.wilson@cabotschools.org mike.falcinelli@cabotschools.org
Mea - Sh Ms. Jayne Snyder Mrs. Angela Beason
ca c :
jayne.snyder@cabotschools.org angela.beason@cabotschools.org
Shi-7Z Mrs. Kim Gibson Mr. Rob Coleman
kim.gibson@cabotschools.org rob.coleman@cabotschools.org

Mr. Adam Koehler

adam.koehler@cabotschools.org

Student Success Coordinator



